TRACTION THREADS
We use best quality PLACL thread by one of the world’s most prestigious thread companies, GUNZE
PLACL suture is a state-of-art thread which overcomes all the disadvantage of PDO, PLLA, and PCL but
also combines their advantages.
PLALC POLY (L-LACTIDE-CO-E-CAPROLACTONE)
COG PRO SERIES (code YRFE-PLCUD-2190-WG)
MATERIAL PDO PLLA PCL PLACL
Duration 6 months Over 18 months 24 months Over 18 months

applies progressive HA technology to increase long-lasting effect, safety
and removability. It shows extremely high hydrophilic capacity thanks to its
stable molecular structure and it remains 100% HA, showing a new level
of filler compared to the competitors. Aqufill can be perfectly dissolved
through effect of hyaluronidase.
INTRODUCTION OF HA FILLER
PRODUCT FEATURES
EASY MOLDING
STRONG VISCOSITY AND COHESIVENESS
EFFECTIVE GEL HARDNESS
01
02
03
CANNULA
CODE GAUGE length hub colour
JTF-21050 21G 50mm  deep green
JTF-22050 22G 50mm  black
JTF-23090 23G 90mm  blue
JTF-24050 24G 50mm  purple
JTF-25050 25G 50mm  orange
JTF-27050 27G 50mm  medium grey
Natural-fill can be used through a single access point, and the extended length of the cannula allows for
the selection of the safest incision area. Also, it can be bent around tissue structures and gently pushes
away blood vessels and nerve, where a needle would simply pass through. Thus, the cannula can reduce
pain and shorten recovery time, making the procedure more comfortable for the patient. Furthermore,